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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1318
7425

W303576
105 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -02
Washer pump Windshield 

4DSED 1,8TIC 5VXL SER ABS 1.8 TURBO 5-MANUELL 4DR
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

25.266
A

1318
7425

W407856
150 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -03
Washer pump Windshield 

4DSED 1,8TIC 5VXL SER ABS 1.8TIC 5-MANUELL 4DR SED
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

19.644
A

1318
7425

W387045
150 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -03
Washer pump Windshield 

5DCBI 1,8TIC 6VXL SER ABS 1.8 TURBO 6-MANUELL 5DR
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

22.223
A


